
Corrigendum-II published :: RFQ No. RAJBOS0041 Dt 30-09-2019 :: Supply and I&C of 5MW Containerised 

PCUs for MAHAGENCO 50MW Solar Photovoltaic Power Project at Kaudgaon, Maharashtra  

Ref.- RFQ No. RAJBOS0041 Dt. 30.09.2019 Due Dt Extended to 15.10.2019 (E-tender)  

Item- Supply and I&C of 5MW Containerised PCUs for MAHAGENCO 50MW Solar 
Photovoltaic Power Project at Kaudgaon,Maharashtra  

Dear Sir/Ma'am,  

Corrigendum-I has been published to subject tender on websites mentioned below:  

1. BHEL EPS website - https://bhel.abcprocure.com/ , click on search, type the RFQ no. in 
keyword, click search, list will appear 
and click on the RFQ no. for tender details. Event ID is 35012 

2. http://www.bhel.com/tender/view_tender.php?tenderid=49108 

3. https://eprocure.gov.in, search for tender Id 2019_BHEL_480131_1 

  

Reason: Extension of Due date for submission of bids upto 1pm on 15-10-2019. Bids will 
be opened after 1:30 pm on 15-10-2019  

  

Kindly note that the tender is due on 15.10.2019, 13:00:00 Hrs. (IST) Please submit your 
offer on e-tender portal 
https://bhel.abcprocure.com/ 
 
This is for your kind information so that you can explore participation in the tender. 
 
 
Contact person 
Rajesh S 
Sr.Engineer (SC&PV-MM) 
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, 
Electronics Division, 
Mysuru Road, 
Bengaluru-560026. 
INDIA 
Desk:+918026989637 

 

https://bhel.abcprocure.com/
http://www.bhel.com/tender/view_tender.php?tenderid=49108
https://eprocure.gov.in/
https://bhel.abcprocure.com/

